Search Criteria

Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL
Date Recorded= 2009;

FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200907300002
91520

07/30/2009
10:43:36

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

THRASH
DURWARD

Instr
#:20030924000
645420

200907310002
94190

07/31/2009
01:38:27

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

MOSLEY
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20060717000
342950

200903270001
13610

03/27/2009
12:03:40

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

GOODWIN
DONALD R

200606230003
02670

200905210001
92390

05/21/2009
01:05:58

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

HARMON
RICHARD W

Instr
#:20041129000
649280

200901120000
09520

01/12/2009
12:52:42

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

HORTON
VICKI V

200509200004
87720

200902090000
42660

02/09/2009
01:27:18

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

LANE RETAM

200812110004
63250

200905260001
97250

05/26/2009
01:43:24

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

MCREE JEAN
\%

Instr
#:20060217000
079760

200909170003
55890

09/17/2009
12:11:29

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

KYSER
BOBBY J

Instr
#:20031027000
715590

200910190003
93330

10/19/2009
02:38:27

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

MCGUIRE
DUDLEY

Instr
#:20051215000
647890

200908280003
33150

08/28/2009
12:16:35

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

DEEDS

RAYFIELD
WILLIAM

Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200906240002
42810

06/24/2009
11:48:52

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

NIPPER
JIMMY H

Other:SEE
INST




200904290001 (04/29/2009 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES SMITH Legacy #:2001- | Other:SEE
57050 10:15:38 GENERAL THOMAS 14442 Instr INST
FINANCIAL WARREN #:20010416000
SERVICES OF 144421
ALABAMA INC
200906240002 |06/24/2009 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES PARSONS Other:SEE
43690 02:07:08 GENERAL RONALD R INST
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200909240003 |09/24/2009 AMERICAN Grantor DEEDS CHESSER 34 23 Instr Lot#:3-10
65710 03:52:32 GENERAL DARRYL #:20090514000 | Book:34 Pg:23
FINANCIAL 182400 Sub:CHELSEA
SERVICES OF PARK 3RD
ALABAMA INC SECTOR
200911300004 (11/30/2009 AMERICAN Grantor DEEDS TURNBOW 28 127 Lot#:45
39760 02:29:34 GENERAL PERVIS Book:28
FINANCIAL ANTHONY Pg:127
SERVICES OF Sub:NOTTING
ALABAMA INC HAM PHASE |
FINAL PLAT
200907010002 (07/01/2009 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES KRAMER Other:SEE
52950 10:26:25 GENERAL KEITH A INST
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF

ALABAMA INC




