Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200907300002 91520	07/30/2009 10:43:36	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THRASH DURWARD					Instr #:20030924000 645420	
200907310002 94190	07/31/2009 01:38:27	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOSLEY MICHAEL					Instr #:20060717000 342950	
200903270001 13610	03/27/2009 12:03:40	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODWIN DONALD R					200606230003 02670	
200905210001 92390	05/21/2009 01:05:58	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARMON RICHARD W					Instr #:20041129000 649280	
200901120000 09520	01/12/2009 12:52:42	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HORTON VICKI V					200509200004 87720	
200902090000 42660	02/09/2009 01:27:18	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LANE RETA M					200812110004 63250	
200905260001 97250	05/26/2009 01:43:24	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCREE JEAN V					Instr #:20060217000 079760	
200909170003 55890	09/17/2009 12:11:29	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KYSER BOBBY J					Instr #:20031027000 715590	
200910190003 93330	10/19/2009 02:38:27	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGUIRE DUDLEY					Instr #:20051215000 647890	
200908280003 33150	08/28/2009 12:16:35	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	DEEDS	RAYFIELD WILLIAM						Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NI BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200906240002 12810	06/24/2009 11:48:52	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NIPPER JIMMY H						Other:SEE INST

		AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH THOMAS WARREN				Legacy #:2001- 14442 Instr #:20010416000 144421	Other:SEE INST
200906240002 43690	06/24/2009 02:07:08	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PARSONS RONALD R					Other:SEE INST
200909240003 65710	09/24/2009 03:52:32	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHESSER DARRYL		34	23	#:20090514000 182400	Lot#:3-10 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200911300004 39760	11/30/2009 02:29:34	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	DEEDS	TURNBOW PERVIS ANTHONY		28	127		Lot#:45 Book:28 Pg:127 Sub:NOTTING HAM PHASE I FINAL PLAT
200907010002 52950	07/01/2009 10:26:25	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KRAMER KEITH A					Other:SEE INST